
M A S S A G E

B O D Y  T R E A T M E N T

F A C I A L S
Express 

A mini facial to cleanse, exfoliate,

tone, mask and moisturise-  30 minutes

 £25

Full Body Massage  (60 Mins)

Full Body Massage (90 Mins)

Back, Neck & Shoulder (30 Mins) 

Indian hot oil  Head Massage (30 Mins)

Hot Stones  (75 Mins) 

Leg and Foot  (30 Mins) 

Aromatherapy Full Body Massage 

(60 Mins)

 £40

£59

£25

£30

£55

£25

£55

Spa Factory 

Strawberry Full Body Exfoliation 

Gold Full Body Exfoliation 

Pepper Mint Full Body Exfoliation

The Gold Wrap 

The Seaweed Wrap 

 

£55

£55

£55

£65

£55

Services 
&  P R I C I N G

P r i c e s  a r e  s u b j e c t  t o  c h a n g e .  
W a n t  t o  g i v e  t h e  g i f t  o f  r e l a x a t i o n ?  A s k  u s  h o w !

FRANCLINSHAIRANDBEAUTY 

Pearl, Diamond, Silver, gold, Fruit,  Skin

Tightening 

A Bespoke Facial to cleanse, exfoliate,

Extraction tone, Massage, mask and

moisturise- 60 Minutes

 £35

Di - Pimentation

Facial Helps reduce hyperpigmentation,

evens skin tone and helps improves

clarity  - 60 Minutes

 £35

Microdermabrasion

Facial helps renew overall skin tone and

texture. It can also improve appearance

of sun scarring, fine lines and acne

scarring 

 £55

FRANCLINSHAIRANDBEAUTY 



Services 
&  P R I C I N G

P r i c e s  a r e  s u b j e c t  t o  c h a n g e .  
W a n t  t o  g i v e  t h e  g i f t  o f  r e l a x a t i o n ?  A s k  u s  h o w !

FRANCLINSHAIRANDBEAUTY 

FRANCLINSHAIRANDBEAUTY 

B R I D A L  

B R I D A L  P A R T Y   

P A R T Y  G L A M  

B R I D A L  T R I A L S  

M A K E  U P  L E S S O N  

Hair & Make Up 

 Hair & Airbrush Make Up 

Civil Ceremony Hair & Make Up 

Asian Bridal Hair & Make up 

£190

£220

£160

£350

 Bridesmaid Hair & Make Up 

Mother of the Bride Hair & Make Up 

£90

£90

Party Hair  

Party Make Up 

£45+

£45+

Hair Trial

Make Up Trial 

Asian Bridal Hair & Make up Trial 

£50

£50

£120

1-1 Make up Lesson (1 Hour 30 Mins) £50

E X T R A
Strip Lashes

Temporary  Cluster lashes 

Millage ( location dependent)

£10

£15



Price List  
F R A N C L I N S  

H A I R  &  B E A U T Y
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B O O K  Y O U R  A P P O I N T M E N T  N O W  



W A X I N G  S E R V I C E

£15

£21

£35

£20

£25

£10

£14

£4

£10

£4

£10

£8

£5

£10

Services 
&  P R I C I N G

P r i c e s  a r e  s u b j e c t  t o  c h a n g e .  
W a n t  t o  g i v e  t h e  g i f t  o f  r e l a x a t i o n ?  A s k  u s  h o w !

FRANCLINSHAIRANDBEAUTY 

FRANCLINSHAIRANDBEAUTY 

Lycon Hot wax

Under arm 

Bikini Line 

Bikini (Hollywood/Brazilian) 

Face Wax 

Full Face   

Full Face  & Neck 

Neck 

Neck & Chin 

Top Lip 

Sides

Chin 

Ears

Nose 

Forehead 

Ear 

Warm wax

Full Leg

Half Leg 

Arm Wax 

1/2 Arm Wax 

Under Arm Wax 

Bikini line 

Bikini (Hollywood/Brazilian)

Back Wax 

Full Body Wax* exc Bikini 

Stomach

£25

£14

£15

£10

£15

£15

£30

£20

£68

£12

T H R E A D I N G  

T I N T S / L A M I N A T I O N  

Eyebrow Tidy 

Eyebrow Re shape 

Top Lip 

Lower Lip 

Side (Each) 

Forehead

Neck 

Chin

Neck 

Nose 

Full Face 

 £5

£7

£3

£3

£4

£4

£5

£4

£5 - £10

£3

£15

Standard eyebrow tint 

Standard Eyelash tint 

HD Brows 

Henna Brows

Brow Sculpt (lamination) 

All Require a patch test  

 

£10

£10

£25

£25

£30

L A S H E S  

Individual Lashes 

Russian lashes

Nouveau Lash LVL 

All require a patch test 

 £35-  £45

£45 - £55

£45 



H A I R  C U T S  

£35+

Services 
&  P R I C I N G

P r i c e s  a r e  s u b j e c t  t o  c h a n g e .  
W a n t  t o  g i v e  t h e  g i f t  o f  r e l a x a t i o n ?  A s k  u s  h o w !

FRANCLINSHAIRANDBEAUTY 

FRANCLINSHAIRANDBEAUTY 

Wash, Cut & Blow Dry                       Short                             Long

£45+

H I G H L I G H T S  
Half Head 

Full Head

T Section Foil  

Baby Lights  

Full Head 

H A I R  S P A  
Luxury head spa                                  Short                             Long

(conditioning treatment) £25+ £35+

B A L A Y A G E

£118+Balayage 

£75+

£95+

£55+

£118+

K E R A T I N  T R E A T M E N T

Keratin Revolution  | Kerafusion |  Cysteine 

30ml - 60ml 

60ml - 90ml 

90ml - 120ml 

120ml +

£120+

£150+

£180+

£210+

H A I R  C O L O U R

£49+

£40+

£48+

£30+

Full Head Colour    

Roots     

Colour Cleanse 

Colour Refresh 
All require a patch test 

All require a patch test 
H A I R  W A S H  &  B L O W  D R Y   
Wash & Blow Dry                                  Short                             Long

£25+ £35+



Services 
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P E D I C U R E  
Luxury Pedicure 

(File, Cuticle removal, Exfoliation, Hard Skin

Removal, Leg and Foot Massage and Nail Polish

Luxury Pedicure With Gel Polish

Gel Toes  

£30

£35

£25

M A N I C U R E /  P E D I C U R E  
£20

£25

£30

£15

Luxury Manicure 

Gel Manicure 

Gel French Manicure 

Nail File & Polish (normal)

Full Set Acrylics

Full Set Acrylics with gel polish 

Acrylic Infills 

Acrylic Infills with gel polish 

Full Set Coloured Acrylic 

Sculptured Acrylics 

Acrylic Removal 

Acrylic Removal with Manicure 

Nail Art 

3D Nail Art  (Each Nail)

N A I L  E X T E N T I O N S  

BIAB Manicure with gel polish  

BIAB Infills with Gel Polish 

Take off 

B I A B  

£30

£35

£22

£27

£45

£45+

£15

£25

£5

£3

£30

£25

£10

S P R A Y  T A N

Sienna x £30


