Pervices & PRICING

MASSAGE

Full Body Massage (60 Mins) £40
Full Body Massage (90 Mins) £59
Back, Neck & Shoulder (30 Mins) £25
Indian hot oil Head Massage (30 Mins) £30
Hot Stones (75 Mins) £55
Leg and Foot (30 Mins) £25
Aromatherapy Full Body Massage £55
(60 Mins)

BODY TREATMENT

Spa Factory
Strawberry Full Body Exfoliation £55
Gold Full Body Exfoliation £55
Pepper Mint Full Body Exfoliation £55
The Gold Wrap £65
The Seaweed Wrap £55

FACIALS

Express

A mini facial to cleanse, exfoliate, £25 tone, mask and moisturise- 30 minutes

Pearl, Diamond, Silver, gold, Fruit, Skin £35 Tightening

A Bespoke Facial to cleanse, exfoliate, Extraction tone, Massage, mask and moisturise- 60 Minutes

Di - Pimentation £35

Facial Helps reduce hyperpigmentation, evens skin tone and helps improves clarity - 60 Minutes

Microdermabrasion £55

Facial helps renew overall skin tone and texture. It can also improve appearance of sun scarring, fine lines and acne scarring

Prices are subject to change.

Want to give the gift of relaxation? Ask us how!



FRANCLINSHAIRANDBEAUTY



FRANCLINSHAIRANDBEAUTY



PRICING

BKIDAL		PARIY GLAM	
Hair & Make Up	£190	Party Hair	£45+
Hair & Airbrush Make Up	£220	Party Make Up	£45+
Civil Ceremony Hair & Make Up	£160		
Asian Bridal Hair & Make up	£350		
BRIDAL PARTY		MAKE UP LESSON	
Bridesmaid Hair & Make Up	£90	1-1 Make up Lesson (1 Hour 30 Mins)	£50
Mother of the Bride Hair & Make Up	£90		
BRIDAL TRIALS		EXTRA	
Hair Trial	£50	Strip Lashes	£10
Make Up Trial	£50	Temporary Cluster lashes	£15
Asian Bridal Hair & Make up Trial	£120	Millage (location dependent)	

Prices are subject to change.

Want to give the gift of relaxation? Ask us how!







FRANCLINS HAIR & BEAUTY Price List

07766211417 | 01793496659 BOOK YOUR APPOINTMENT NOW

ervices & PRICING

WAXING SERVICE	
<u>Lycon Hot wax</u>	
Under arm	£15
Bikini Line	£21
Bikini (Hollywood/Brazilian)	£35
<u>Face Wax</u>	
Full Face	£20
Full Face & Neck	£25
Neck	£10
Neck & Chin	£14
Top Lip	£4
Sides	£10
Chin	£4
Ears	£10
Nose	£8
Forehead	£5
Ear	£10
<u>Warm wax</u>	
Full Leg	£25
Half Leg	£14
Arm Wax	£15
1/2 Arm Wax	£10
Under Arm Wax	£15
Bikini line	£15
Bikini (Hollywood/Brazilian)	£30
Back Wax	£20
Full Body Wax* exc Bikini	£68
Stomach	£12

WAXING SERVICE

Eyebrow Tidy	
Eyebrow Hay	£5
Eyebrow Re shape	£7
Top Lip	£3
Lower Lip	£3
Side (Each)	£4
Forehead	£4
Neck	£5
Chin	£4
Neck	£5 - £10
Nose	£3
Full Face	£15

TINTS/LAMINATION

Standard eyebrow tint	£10
Standard Eyelash tint	£10
HD Brows	£25
Henna Brows	£25
Brow Sculpt (lamination)	£30

• All Require a patch test

LASHES

Individual Lashes	£35- £45
Russian lashes	£45 - £55
Nouveau Lash LVL	£45

• All require a patch test

Prices are subject to change. Want to give the gift of relaxation? Ask us how!



FRANCLINSHAIRANDBEAUTY



FRANCLINSHAIRANDBEAUTY

PRICING

HAIR CUTS		
Wash, Cut & Blow Dry	Short	Long
	£35+	£45+
HAIR COLOUR		
Full Head Colour		£49+
Roots		£40+
Colour Cleanse		£48+

BALAYAGE

• All require a patch test

Colour Refresh

Balayage £118+

• All require a patch test

HAIR SPA

Luxury head spa Short Long (conditioning treatment) £25+ £35+

HIGHLIGHTS

Half Head£75+Full Head£95+T Section Foil£55+

Baby Lights £118+

Full Head

HAIR WASH & BLOW DRY

Wash & Blow Dry Short Long £25+ £35+

KERATIN TREATMENT

Keratin Revolution | Kerafusion | Cysteine

£30+

30ml - 60ml £120+ 60ml - 90ml £150+ 90ml - 120ml £180+ 120ml + £210+

Prices are subject to change.
Want to give the gift of relaxation? Ask us how!

f FRANCLINSHAIRANDBEAUTY





ervices & PRICING

£15

TARTOOKE/ TEDTOOKE	
Luxury Manicure	£20
Gel Manicure	£25
Gel French Manicure	£30

MANICURE/ PEDICURE

BIAB	
BIAB Manicure with gel polish	£30
BIAB Infills with Gel Polish	£25
Take off	£10

NAIL EXTENTIONS	
Full Set Acrylics	£30
Full Set Acrylics with gel polish	£35
Acrylic Infills	£22
Acrylic Infills with gel polish	£27
Full Set Coloured Acrylic	£45
Sculptured Acrylics	£45+
Acrylic Removal	£15
Acrylic Removal with Manicure	£25
Nail Art	£5
3D Nail Art (Each Nail)	£3

PEDICURE	
Luxury Pedicure	£30
(File, Cuticle removal, Exfoliation, Hard Skin	
Removal, Leg and Foot Massage and Nail Polish	
Luxury Pedicure With Gel Polish	£35
Gel Toes	£25

SPRAY TAN

Nail File & Polish (normal)

Sienna x £30

> Prices are subject to change. Want to give the gift of relaxation? Ask us how!



) FRANCLINSHAIRANDBEAUTY



(FRANCLINSHAIRANDBEAUTY